
DATE BOLANGIR KALAHANDI NUAPADA BKN Total / Milk LPD Prgressive Total Milk LPD Avg.

1-Jan-18 18,097                           6,976                                   877                                                    25,950                                                     25,950                                   25,950           

2-Jan-18 19,912                           7,421                                   823                                                    28,156                                                     54,106                                   27,053           

3-Jan-18 20,430                           7,496                                   994                                                    28,920                                                     83,026                                   27,675           

4-Jan-18 20,086                           7,490                                   1,028                                                28,604                                                     111,630                                 27,908           

5-Jan-18 20,110                           7,337                                   998                                                    28,445                                                     140,075                                 28,015           

6-Jan-18 19,992                           7,395                                   1,004                                                28,391                                                     168,466                                 28,078           

7-Jan-18 19,760                           7,419                                   971                                                    28,150                                                     196,616                                 28,088           

8-Jan-18 19,732                           7,600                                   1,010                                                28,342                                                     224,958                                 28,120           

9-Jan-18 20,262                           7,632                                   986                                                    28,880                                                     253,838                                 28,204           

10-Jan-18 20,629                           7,650                                   986                                                    29,265                                                     283,103                                 28,310           

11-Jan-18 20,654                           7,609                                   972                                                    29,235                                                     312,338                                 28,394           

12-Jan-18 20,672                           7,783                                   980                                                    29,435                                                     341,773                                 28,481           

13-Jan-18 -                                                            341,773                                 26,290           

14-Jan-18 -                                                            341,773                                 34,177           

15-Jan-18 -                                                            341,773                                 34,177           

16-Jan-18 -                                                            341,773                                 34,177           

17-Jan-18 -                                                            341,773                                 34,177           

18-Jan-18 -                                                            341,773                                 34,177           

19-Jan-18 -                                                            341,773                                 34,177           

20-Jan-18 -                                                            341,773                                 34,177           

21-Jan-18 -                                                            341,773                                 34,177           

22-Jan-18 -                                                            341,773                                 34,177           

23-Jan-18 -                                                            341,773                                 34,177           

24-Jan-18 -                                                            341,773                                 34,177           

25-Jan-18 -                                                            341,773                                 34,177           

26-Jan-18 -                                                            341,773                                 34,177           

27-Jan-18 -                                                            341,773                                 34,177           

28-Jan-18 -                                                            341,773                                 34,177           

29-Jan-18 -                                                            341,773                                 34,177           

30-Jan-18 -                                                            341,773                                 34,177           

31-Jan-18 -                                                            341,773                                 34,177           

TOTAL 240,336                         89,808                                11,629                                              341,773                                                   

Jan 18/Avg 20028 7484 969 28481

Jan 17 /Av. 17241 7509 773 25522

Growth(%) 16-17 16 0 25 12

Dec 16/Av. 17206 7173 733 25112
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